
Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction
 Knockhill Stages 2012

Awards

 8th January 2012

Overall
2 Michael Glendinning / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 5 38:15 1 1

10 Mark McCulloch / Mairi Riddick Proton Satria 2 38:59 2 1
12 Gareth White / Jack Morton Citreon C2R2 2 39:26 3 2

Class 1
39 Kenny Barbour / Calum MacPherson Corsa 1 43:33 17 1
42 Michael Cruickshank / Janet McRae Peugeot 205 1 46:09 27 2

Class 2
41 Bruce Hay / James Braithwaite Nova 2 40:01 6
19 Neil Thomson / Richard Crozier Corsa 2 40:56 9

Class 3
15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Escort 3 39:49 5 1
17 Wattie Warwick / Billy Gower Ford Escort 3 41:22 10 2

Class 4
14 Ross Hunter / Gary White Peugeot 205 4 40:06 7 1
16 George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson Ford Escort 4 41:43 11 2

Class 5
3 Jim Sharp / Amy MacKinnon Subaru Impreza 5 39:37 4 2

45 Chris Collie / Lisa Watson EVO 5 5 40:41 8 3

Class 6
37 Gordon McElrath / David Rintoul Vauxhall Chevette 6 45:12 22 1

1st Lady Driver
28 Carin Logan Citreon Saxo 2 45:22 25 13

1st Lady Co-Driver
10 Mairi Riddick Proton Satria 2 38:59 2 1

1st BECC Crew
41 Bruce Hay / James Braithwaite Nova 2 40:01 6 3

Results by Raymond Mann at 17:00 on 8th January 2012



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction 
Knockhill Stages 2012

Final Results in overall order

 8th  January 2012

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

2 Michael Glendinning / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 5 3:43 3:39 5:58 5:44 6:10 6:06 3:29 3:26 38:15 1 1

10 Mark McCulloch / Mairi Riddick Proton Satria 2 3:51 3:40 6:08 5:54 6:26 6:05 3:28 3:27 38:59 2 1

12 Gareth White / Jack Morton Citreon C2R2 2 3:51 3:44 6:25 6:04 6:16 6:06 3:31 3:29 39:26 3 2

3 Jim Sharp / Amy MacKinnon Subaru Impreza 5 3:48 3:42 6:21 6:06 6:30 6:07 3:26 3:37 39:37 4 2

15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Escort 3 3:49 3:46 6:12 6:00 6:33 6:15 3:40 3:34 39:49 5 1

41 Bruce Hay / James Braithwaite Nova 2 3:49 3:44 6:28 6:06 6:26 6:17 3:36 3:35 40:01 6 3

14 Ross Hunter / Gary White Peugeot 205 4 3:52 3:46 7:00 6:02 6:13 6:07 3:34 3:32 40:06 7 1

45 Chris Collie / Lisa Watson EVO 5 5 4:01 3:59 6:41 6:08 6:36 6:17 3:33 3:26 40:41 8 3

19 Neil Thomson / Richard Crozier Corsa 2 3:55 3:54 6:25 6:14 6:36 6:31 3:41 3:40 40:56 9 4

17 Wattie Warwick / Billy Gower Ford Escort 3 3:51 3:57 6:35 6:13 7:08 6:22 3:40 3:36 41:22 10 2

16 George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson Ford Escort 4 4:02 3:51 6:32 6:28 6:51 6:32 3:47 3:40 41:43 11 2

21 Robbie Mitchell / Alan Dobson Toyota Corolla 2 4:55 3:57 6:28 6:05 6:36 6:26 3:44 3:35 41:46 12 5

29 Steven Irwin / Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 2 4:12 3:57 6:42 6:16 6:40 6:35 3:46 3:39 41:47 13 6

9 Scott McMinn / Steven Marshall Subaru Impreza 5 4:00 3:52 6:46 6:33 6:54 6:30 3:51 3:42 42:08 14 4

13 Des Campbell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 2 3:55 3:50 6:16 6:10 7:29 6:27 4:44 3:40 42:31 15 7

22 James Thomson / Alison Woodcock Peugeot 206 2 4:08 4:10 6:56 6:41 6:36 6:53 4:00 3:55 43:19 16 8

39 Kenny Barbour / Calum MacPherson Corsa 1 4:18 4:03 7:06 6:37 6:43 6:44 4:05 3:57 43:33 17 1

26 Richard Stewart / Niall Thomson Corsa 3 4:27 4:03 7:12 6:56 6:55 6:29 3:42 3:57 43:41 18 3

31 Iain Wilson / Keith Fremantle Vauxhall Nova 2 4:36 4:09 6:55 6:35 7:03 6:40 3:57 3:54 43:49 19 9

27 John Clark / Steve Turnbull Citreon Saxo 2 5:21 4:09 6:44 6:28 6:53 6:46 3:50 3:52 44:03 20 10

20 Kev Dunn / Sarah Hunter Ford Escort 2 4:05 4:10 6:43 6:28 6:36 9:31 3:49 3:47 45:09 21 11

37 Gordon McElrath / David Rintoul Vauxhall Chevette 6 4:18 4:16 7:11 6:45 7:08 6:48 4:44 4:02 45:12 22 1

34 Peter Garrow / Daniel Forsyth Escort Mk11 3 4:13 4:15 7:02 6:47 8:09 6:55 3:56 3:59 45:16 23 4

30 Stuart Bannatyne / Graeme Meins Peugeot 205 Gti 2 4:16 4:08 6:42 6:21 7:03 6:54 4:58 4:58 45:20 24 12

28 Carin Logan / Christine Sanderson Citreon Saxo 2 4:24 4:16 6:55 6:59 7:18 7:27 4:01 4:02 45:22 25 13

24 Gregg Lithgow / Martin Macdonald Talbot Sunbeam 3 5:47 4:06 7:06 6:44 7:05 6:48 3:56 3:58 45:30 26 5

42 Michael Cruickshank / Janet McRae Peugeot 205 1 4:19 4:20 7:40 6:52 7:32 7:20 4:04 4:02 46:09 27 2

43 Malcolm Millar / Grahame Barrie Mazda 323 5 5:45 4:18 7:20 6:46 7:11 6:54 4:00 3:56 46:10 28 5

33 Charles Blair / Brian Findon Vauxhall Nova 1 5:24 4:50 6:57 6:52 6:54 6:44 3:50 4:40 46:11 29 3

40 Stuart Davidson / Ian Nicoll Escort Mk11 3 5:13 4:07 6:42 6:24 6:53 9:29 3:51 3:47 46:26 30 6

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Kevin  Rafferty at 17:00 on 8th January 2012
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk/kh12



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction 
Knockhill Stages 2012

Final Results in overall order

 8th  January 2012

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

35 Leonard Jones / Andrew Jamieson Vauxhall Chevette 3 4:11 5:28 10:00 6:52 7:30 7:03 4:05 4:02 49:11 31 7

38 Jamie McDowell / Charlotte McDowell Hillman Avenger 2 5:15 4:49 10:00 7:57 8:31 8:03 4:42 4:40 53:57 32 14

1 John Rintoul / Jim Rintoul EVO 8 5 4:00 3:43 6:04 5:47 Elect F/F

4 Dale Robertson / Paul McGuire EVO 9 5 3:55 3:45 6:05 6:01 6:16 engine F/F

5 Doug Brydon / Dave O'Brian Subaru Impreza 5 5 3:38 3:42 Dshaft F/F

6 Stuart Baillie / Dave Cranston Subaru Impreza 5 4:16 3:38 5:57 6:21 roll F/F

7 Alan Gardiner / Robin Nicholson Ford Escort Mk2 3 3:58 3:47 6:19 mech F/F

8 Stuart Walker / Caroline Will EVO 9 5 3:45 3:53 6:36 6:11 F/F

11 Graeme Schoneville / Michael Hendry EVO 8 5 5:01 3:49 6:12 6:00 6:42 6:31 turbo F/F

18 John Boyd / Chris Williamson Ford Escort 3 4:06 4:24 6:27 C Plug F/F

23 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Vauxhall Astra 3 4:10 4:06 7:03 6:34 6:36 6:52 3:49 7:00 OTL F/F

25 Kieron O'Kane / Mike Hoskins Opel Ascona 4 4:17 Pshaft 6:58 6:48 4:00 3:59 F/F

32 Steven Brown / Cameron Fair Peugeot 205 2 4:24 4:16 6:51 6:41 engine F/F

36 Gary Keenan / William Campbell Opel Manta 3 4:08 8:02 6:49 7:35 side swiped F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Kevin  Rafferty at 17:00 on 8th January 2012
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk/kh12



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction 
Knockhill Stages 2012

Final Results in class order

 8th  January 2012

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

39 Kenny Barbour / Calum MacPherson Corsa 1 4:18 4:03 7:06 6:37 6:43 6:44 4:05 3:57 43:33 17 1

42 Michael Cruickshank / Janet McRae Peugeot 205 1 4:19 4:20 7:40 6:52 7:32 7:20 4:04 4:02 46:09 27 2

33 Charles Blair / Brian Findon Vauxhall Nova 1 5:24 4:50 6:57 6:52 6:54 6:44 3:50 4:40 46:11 29 3

10 Mark McCulloch / Mairi Riddick Proton Satria 2 3:51 3:40 6:08 5:54 6:26 6:05 3:28 3:27 38:59 2 1

12 Gareth White / Jack Morton Citreon C2R2 2 3:51 3:44 6:25 6:04 6:16 6:06 3:31 3:29 39:26 3 2

41 Bruce Hay / James Braithwaite Nova 2 3:49 3:44 6:28 6:06 6:26 6:17 3:36 3:35 40:01 6 3

19 Neil Thomson / Richard Crozier Corsa 2 3:55 3:54 6:25 6:14 6:36 6:31 3:41 3:40 40:56 9 4

21 Robbie Mitchell / Alan Dobson Toyota Corolla 2 4:55 3:57 6:28 6:05 6:36 6:26 3:44 3:35 41:46 12 5

29 Steven Irwin / Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 2 4:12 3:57 6:42 6:16 6:40 6:35 3:46 3:39 41:47 13 6

13 Des Campbell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 2 3:55 3:50 6:16 6:10 7:29 6:27 4:44 3:40 42:31 15 7

22 James Thomson / Alison Woodcock Peugeot 206 2 4:08 4:10 6:56 6:41 6:36 6:53 4:00 3:55 43:19 16 8

31 Iain Wilson / Keith Fremantle Vauxhall Nova 2 4:36 4:09 6:55 6:35 7:03 6:40 3:57 3:54 43:49 19 9

27 John Clark / Steve Turnbull Citreon Saxo 2 5:21 4:09 6:44 6:28 6:53 6:46 3:50 3:52 44:03 20 10

20 Kev Dunn / Sarah Hunter Ford Escort 2 4:05 4:10 6:43 6:28 6:36 9:31 3:49 3:47 45:09 21 11

30 Stuart Bannatyne / Graeme Meins Peugeot 205 Gti 2 4:16 4:08 6:42 6:21 7:03 6:54 4:58 4:58 45:20 24 12

28 Carin Logan / Christine Sanderson Citreon Saxo 2 4:24 4:16 6:55 6:59 7:18 7:27 4:01 4:02 45:22 25 13

38 Jamie McDowell / Charlotte McDowell Hillman Avenger 2 5:15 4:49 10:00 7:57 8:31 8:03 4:42 4:40 53:57 32 14

32 Steven Brown / Cameron Fair Peugeot 205 2 4:24 4:16 6:51 6:41 engine F/F

15 Ian Forgan / Kathryn Forgan Ford Escort 3 3:49 3:46 6:12 6:00 6:33 6:15 3:40 3:34 39:49 5 1

17 Wattie Warwick / Billy Gower Ford Escort 3 3:51 3:57 6:35 6:13 7:08 6:22 3:40 3:36 41:22 10 2

26 Richard Stewart / Niall Thomson Corsa 3 4:27 4:03 7:12 6:56 6:55 6:29 3:42 3:57 43:41 18 3

34 Peter Garrow / Daniel Forsyth Escort Mk11 3 4:13 4:15 7:02 6:47 8:09 6:55 3:56 3:59 45:16 23 4

24 Gregg Lithgow / Martin Macdonald Talbot Sunbeam 3 5:47 4:06 7:06 6:44 7:05 6:48 3:56 3:58 45:30 26 5

40 Stuart Davidson / Ian Nicoll Escort Mk11 3 5:13 4:07 6:42 6:24 6:53 9:29 3:51 3:47 46:26 30 6

35 Leonard Jones / Andrew Jamieson Vauxhall Chevette 3 4:11 5:28 10:00 6:52 7:30 7:03 4:05 4:02 49:11 31 7

7 Alan Gardiner / Robin Nicholson Ford Escort Mk2 3 3:58 3:47 6:19 mech F/F

18 John Boyd / Chris Williamson Ford Escort 3 4:06 4:24 6:27 C Plug F/F

23 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Vauxhall Astra 3 4:10 4:06 7:03 6:34 6:36 6:52 3:49 7:00 OTL F/F

36 Gary Keenan / William Campbell Opel Manta 3 4:08 8:02 6:49 7:35 side swiped F/F

14 Ross Hunter / Gary White Peugeot 205 4 3:52 3:46 7:00 6:02 6:13 6:07 3:34 3:32 40:06 7 1

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Kevin  Rafferty at 17:00 on 8th January 2012
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk/kh12



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction 
Knockhill Stages 2012

Final Results in class order

 8th  January 2012

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

16 George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson Ford Escort 4 4:02 3:51 6:32 6:28 6:51 6:32 3:47 3:40 41:43 11 2

25 Kieron O'Kane / Mike Hoskins Opel Ascona 4 4:17 Pshaft 6:58 6:48 4:00 3:59 F/F

2 Michael Glendinning / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 5 3:43 3:39 5:58 5:44 6:10 6:06 3:29 3:26 38:15 1 1

3 Jim Sharp / Amy MacKinnon Subaru Impreza 5 3:48 3:42 6:21 6:06 6:30 6:07 3:26 3:37 39:37 4 2

45 Chris Collie / Lisa Watson EVO 5 5 4:01 3:59 6:41 6:08 6:36 6:17 3:33 3:26 40:41 8 3

9 Scott McMinn / Steven Marshall Subaru Impreza 5 4:00 3:52 6:46 6:33 6:54 6:30 3:51 3:42 42:08 14 4

43 Malcolm Millar / Grahame Barrie Mazda 323 5 5:45 4:18 7:20 6:46 7:11 6:54 4:00 3:56 46:10 28 5

1 John Rintoul / Jim Rintoul EVO 8 5 4:00 3:43 6:04 5:47 Elect F/F

4 Dale Robertson / Paul McGuire EVO 9 5 3:55 3:45 6:05 6:01 6:16 engine F/F

5 Doug Brydon / Dave O'Brian Subaru Impreza 5 5 3:38 3:42 Dshaft F/F

6 Stuart Baillie / Dave Cranston Subaru Impreza 5 4:16 3:38 5:57 6:21 roll F/F

8 Stuart Walker / Caroline Will EVO 9 5 3:45 3:53 6:36 6:11 F/F

11 Graeme Schoneville / Michael Hendry EVO 8 5 5:01 3:49 6:12 6:00 6:42 6:31 turbo F/F

37 Gordon McElrath / David Rintoul Vauxhall Chevette 6 4:18 4:16 7:11 6:45 7:08 6:48 4:44 4:02 45:12 22 1

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Kevin  Rafferty at 17:00 on 8th January 2012
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk/kh12



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 2012
 Fastest on Stage

 8th January 2012

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6 No SS7 No SS8

1 5 3:38 6 3:38 6 5:57 2 5:44 2 6:10 10 6:05 3 3:26 2 3:26
2 2 3:43 2 3:39 2 5:58 1 5:47 14 6:13 2 6:06 10 3:28 45 3:26
3 8 3:45 10 3:40 1 6:04 10 5:54 4 6:16 12 6:06 2 3:29 10 3:27
4 3 3:48 3 3:42 4 6:05 11 6:00 12 6:16 3 6:07 12 3:31 12 3:29
5 15 3:49 5 3:42 10 6:08 15 6:00 10 6:26 14 6:07 45 3:33 14 3:32
6 41 3:49 1 3:43 11 6:12 4 6:01 41 6:26 15 6:15 14 3:34 15 3:34
7 17 3:51 12 3:44 15 6:12 14 6:02 3 6:30 45 6:17 41 3:36 21 3:35
8 10 3:51 41 3:44 13 6:16 12 6:04 15 6:33 41 6:17 15 3:40 41 3:35
9 12 3:51 4 3:45 7 6:19 21 6:05 45 6:36 17 6:22 17 3:40 17 3:36
10 14 3:52 14 3:46 3 6:21 3 6:06 19 6:36 21 6:26 19 3:41 3 3:37
11 13 3:55 15 3:46 12 6:25 41 6:06 20 6:36 13 6:27 26 3:42 29 3:39
12 4 3:55 7 3:47 19 6:25 45 6:08 21 6:36 26 6:29 21 3:44 16 3:40
13 19 3:55 11 3:49 18 6:27 13 6:10 22 6:36 9 6:30 29 3:46 13 3:40
14 7 3:58 13 3:50 21 6:28 8 6:11 23 6:36 11 6:31 16 3:47 19 3:40
15 1 4:00 16 3:51 41 6:28 17 6:13 29 6:40 19 6:31 20 3:49 9 3:42
16 9 4:00 9 3:52 16 6:32 19 6:14 11 6:42 16 6:32 23 3:49 20 3:47
17 45 4:01 8 3:53 17 6:35 29 6:16 39 6:43 29 6:35 27 3:50 40 3:47
18 16 4:02 19 3:54 8 6:36 6 6:21 16 6:51 31 6:40 33 3:50 27 3:52
19 20 4:05 21 3:57 45 6:41 30 6:21 27 6:53 33 6:44 9 3:51 31 3:54
20 18 4:06 17 3:57 30 6:42 40 6:24 40 6:53 39 6:44 40 3:51 22 3:55
21 36 4:08 29 3:57 29 6:42 20 6:28 9 6:54 27 6:46 24 3:56 43 3:56
22 22 4:08 45 3:59 40 6:42 16 6:28 33 6:54 24 6:48 34 3:56 26 3:57
23 23 4:10 26 4:03 20 6:43 27 6:28 26 6:55 25 6:48 31 3:57 39 3:57
24 35 4:11 39 4:03 27 6:44 9 6:33 25 6:58 37 6:48 22 4:00 24 3:58
25 29 4:12 24 4:06 9 6:46 23 6:34 30 7:03 23 6:52 43 4:00 25 3:59
26 34 4:13 23 4:06 32 6:51 31 6:35 31 7:03 22 6:53 25 4:00 34 3:59
27 30 4:16 40 4:07 31 6:55 39 6:37 24 7:05 30 6:54 28 4:01 35 4:02
28 6 4:16 30 4:08 28 6:55 32 6:41 37 7:08 43 6:54 42 4:04 28 4:02
29 25 4:17 27 4:09 22 6:56 22 6:41 17 7:08 34 6:55 35 4:05 37 4:02
30 39 4:18 31 4:09 33 6:57 24 6:44 43 7:11 35 7:03 39 4:05 42 4:02
31 37 4:18 20 4:10 14 7:00 37 6:45 28 7:18 42 7:20 38 4:42 38 4:40
32 42 4:19 22 4:10 34 7:02 43 6:46 13 7:29 28 7:27 13 4:44 33 4:40
33 28 4:24 34 4:15 23 7:03 34 6:47 35 7:30 38 8:03 37 4:44 30 4:58
34 32 4:24 28 4:16 24 7:06 36 6:49 42 7:32 40 9:29 30 4:58 23 7:00
35 26 4:27 32 4:16 39 7:06 33 6:52 36 7:35 20 9:31
36 31 4:36 37 4:16 37 7:11 35 6:52 34 8:09
37 21 4:55 43 4:18 26 7:12 42 6:52 38 8:31
38 11 5:01 42 4:20 43 7:20 26 6:56
39 40 5:13 18 4:24 42 7:40 28 6:59
40 38 5:15 38 4:49 36 8:02 38 7:57
41 27 5:21 33 4:50 35 10:00
42 33 5:24 35 5:28 38 10:00
43 43 5:45
44 24 5:47


